Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/7 Rev. 11/10/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Mirada Post Top (MPP)
Outdoor LED Post Top

Weight lbs (kg) 55 (25)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IP66 IK08
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/7 Rev. 11/10/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Mirada Post Top (MPP)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: MPP   LED   10L   SIL   5W   UNV   DIM   40   70CRI   ALSC   BLK
Accessory Ordering Information3
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Control device or shorting cap must be ordered separately. See Accessory Ordering Information.
2 - Not available with 5W distribution
3 - Accessories are shipped separately and field installed.
4 - Factory installed CR7P option required. See Options.
5 - “CLR” denotes finish. See Finish options.
6 - Only available with ALSC/ALSCH control options.
7 - Fusing must be located in hand hole of pole.
8 - Custom lumen and wattage packages available consult factory. Values are within industry standard tolerances but
not DLC listed.
9 -  Consult factory for lead time and availability.
MOUNTING ACCCESSORIES
Description Order Number
WM Wall Mount Bracket5 693664CLR
BK MPT BO Mount5 693665CLR
Internal Tenon Adapter For 4" Square Pole5 694638CLR
Internal Tenon Adapter 5" Square Pole5 694641CLR
Internal Tenon Adapter 6" Square Pole5 694642CLR
External Tenon Adapter 3" Round Pole5 694643CLR
External Tenon Adapter 3-1/2" RoundTapered Pole5 694644CLR
External Tenon Adapter 4" RoundTapered Pole5 694645CLR
FUSING ACCESSORIES7
Description Order Number
Single Fusing (120V) FK120
Single Fusing (277V) FK277
Double Fusing (208V,240V) DFK240
Double Fusing (347V) DFK347
Double Fusing (480V) DFK480
SHIELDING ACCESSORIES2
IH - Integral House Side Shield 743417
IL - Integral Louver (Sharp Spill Light Cutoff) 743423
CONTROLS ACCESSORIES
Description Order Number
PC120 Photocell for use with CR7P option (120V)4 122514
PC208-277 Photocell for use with CR7P option (208V, 240V, 277V)4 122515
Twist Lock Photocell (347V) for use with CR7P4 122516
Twist Lock Photocell (480V) for use with CR7P4 1225180
PMOS24 -24V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor5,6 663284CLR
AirLink 5 Pin Twist Lock Controller4 61409
AirLink 7 Pin Twist Lock Controller4 661410
Shorting Cap for use with CR7P4 149328
Luminaire
Prefix
Light
Source
Lumen
Package*
Light
Output Distribution Voltage Driver
MPP - Mirada Post Top
Pedestrian Scale
LED  10L - 10,000 lm
15L - 15,000 lm
20L - 20,000 lm
25L - 25,000 lm
Consult factory for
programmable wattages and
lumen packages8
SIL - Silicone 2 - Type 2
3 - Type 3
FT -  Type 4 Forward Throw
5W - Type 5 Wide
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
DIM - 0-10V Dimming (0-10%)
Color Temp Color Rendering Controls (Choose One) Finish Options
50 - 5,000  CCT
40 - 4,000  CCT
30 - 3,000  CCT
27 - 2,700  CCT9